

2010 Towne Lake Hills Parkway, South • Woodstock, GA • 30189

SPONSOR AGREEMENT

Sponsor Name: Address: City, State & Zip: Contact Name: Contact Info:

| Sponsorship Package Description | "A la Carte" Option Description | Package/Option Price |
|---------------------------------|---------------------------------|----------------------|
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |

Thank you for your support of our Woodstock Wolverines Football Program!

Signature by authorized Sponsor representative indicates agreement to contribute the full amount, for the package selected in table above, to Woodstock High School in support of the football program.

Please make checks payable to **Woodstock Wolverine Touchdown Club, Inc. or WWTC**. Please send this form, along with your check, to:

Woodstock Wolverine Touchdown Club, ATTN: Coach Dan Devine 2010 Towne Lake Hills South Drive, Woodstock, GA 30189

Woodstock Wolverine Touchdown Club, Inc. is a non-profit 501(c)(3) organization.

Federal Tax ID#:27-2971802

Sponsor Authorized Representative

Date

Date

WWTC Authorized Representative

www.woodstockfootball.net